
Comune di Fivizzano, Prot. n. 0008584 del 18-08-2020 in partenza Cat. 6 Cl. 5

A
O

O
G

R
T

 / 
A

D
 P

ro
t.

 0
28

55
14

 D
at

a 
18

/0
8/

20
20

 o
re

 1
3:

28
 C

la
ss

if
ic

a 
E

.0
70

.



Comune di Fivizzano, Prot. n. 0008584 del 18-08-2020 in partenza Cat. 6 Cl. 5

A
O

O
G

R
T

 / 
A

D
 P

ro
t.

 0
28

55
14

 D
at

a 
18

/0
8/

20
20

 o
re

 1
3:

28
 C

la
ss

if
ic

a 
E

.0
70

.


